SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Womack to Engrossed House Bill No. 781 by Representative McFarland

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, at the beginning of line 46, delete "appeal" and insert "Appeal"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, at the beginning of line 49, delete "appeal" and insert "Appeal"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 5, at the beginning of line 3, delete "appeal" and insert "Appeal"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 11, delete line 17
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 10 On page 11, line 20, delete "\$207,808,272" and insert "\$208,551,329"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 11, delete line 24
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 11, line 29, delete "\$207,808,272" and insert "\$208,551,329"